Patch Cords
Fiber Optic
Cable Assemblies
Your Fiber Connectivity Solution
Fiberyo provides a complete line of high performance fiber optic cable assemblies, based on our quality connector
kits, zirconia ferrules and cables, they are fully covering SC, FC, ST, LC, MU, MT-RJ, E-2000, Din, D4 connector
termination, with PC(physical contact), UPC(Ultra physical contact), APC(Angled physical contact) connector
polishing. The Simplex/Duplex patch cords are designed to interconnect or cross connect fiber networks within

Cable Assemblies
Your Fiber Connectivity Solution
Ordering Example: JS-SASA9S3-LY020
Blue Orange Green Brown Grey White Red Black Yellow Violet Pink Aqua
FC/UPC-FC/UPC SM Simplex 3.0mm
(With Standard Boot)
FC/UPC-FC/UPC SM Simplex 3.0mm
(With Rubber Boot)
ST/UPC-ST/UPC SM Duplex 3.0mm
LC/UPC-LC/UPC SM Duplex 2.0mm
(With White Boot)
LC/UPC-LC/UPC OM3 Duplex 3.0mm
(With Red/Black Boot)
LC/UPC-LC/UPC OM3 Duplex 2.0mm
(All Aqua Connector Kits)
MU/UPC-MU/UPC SM Simplex 2.0mm MTRJ/F-MTRJ/F MM Duplex 1.8mm
(With Flat Boot)
LC/UPC-E2000/APC SM Duplex 2.0mm
*Fiberyo uses the standard TIA/EIA-598 color coded fiber. This color code is used for quick and easy identification of individual fibers.
*Special jacket color available upon request, please contact with your sales representative for more details.
Patch Cords 1st Termination 2nd Termination Fiber Type
Standard JS SC/UPC SU MT-RJ/Female JF SC/UPC SU MT-RJ/Female JF OS2 9
SC/APC SA MT-RJ/Male JM SC/APC SA MT-RJ/Male JM OM1 62.5/125 1
FC/UPC FU E2000/PC EP FC/UPC FU E2000/PC EP OM2 50/125 2
FC/APC FA E2000/APC EA FC/APC FA E2000/APC EA OM3 50/125 3
ST/UPC TU DIN/PC DP ST/UPC TU DIN/PC DP OM4 50/125 4
LC/UPC LU DIN/APC DA LC/UPC LU DIN/APC DA G.657.A1 7
LC/APC LA D4/PC D4 LC/APC LA D4/PC D4 G.657.A2 A
MU/UPC MU MU/UPC MU
Fiber Type Jacket Color
OS2 Singlemode 9/125μm Yellow
OM1 Multimode 62.5/125μm Orange
OM2 Multimode 50/125μm Orange
OM3 Multimode 50/125μm   Aqua
OM4 Multimode 50/125μm Aqua or Violet
Default Cable Jacket Color
Abbreviation Fire Retardant Rate
OFNR Optical Fiber, Nonconductive, Riser
OFNP Optical Fiber, Nonconductive, Plenum
LSZH Low Smoke Zero Halogen
Fire Retardant fiber optic cables
Cable Configuration Cable O.D. Cable Jacket Cable Color Overall Length *Customized